cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
WEB
01/2023
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 10+ 15+ 20+
Disc. Price -5% -10% -15% On request
PTA40ss//ebMax load: 4000N
Rubber sole in EPDM, blue

Chemical Environment
ØF
A/F
G
ØD
B
A
H
10°
Articulated foot with sheet metal base Ø40
* Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
 Static
load (N)
Price per
Part number ØD ØF B A A/F G H unit 1 to 5
PTA40-8-25/SS/EB 40 M8 25 26 6 15 51 3000 - 13,14 F
PTA40-8-50/SS/EB 40 M8 50 26 6 15 76 3000 - 13,53 F
PTA40-8-75/SS/EB 40 M8 75 26 6 15 101 3000 - 14,01 F
PTA40-10-25/SS/EB 40 M10 25 26 8 15 51 3000 - 14,31 F
PTA40-10-50/SS/EB 40 M10 50 26 8 15 76 3000 - 14,76 F
PTA40-10-75/SS/EB 40 M10 75 26 8 15 101 3000 - 15,21 F
PTA40-10-100/SS/EB 40 M10 100 26 8 15 126 3000 - 16,08 F
PTA40-10-125/SS/EB 40 M10 125 26 8 15 151 3000 - 16,71 F
Sole in
EPDM,
blue
Food industry

.Options.
- �Other thread
dimensions on request
- �316 grade Stainless steel on request
.Advantages.
- Hygienic special sole for easy cleaning.
- ��Food processing, Pharmaceutical
and Chemical Environment
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 10+ 15+ 20+
Disc. Price -5% -10% -15% On request
 Static
load(N)
Price per
Part N° ØD ØF B A A/F G H unit 1 to 5
PTA50-10-75/SS/EB 50 M10 75 29 14 19 104 4,000 - 18,61 F
PTA50-10-125/SS/EB 50 M10 125 29 14 19 154 4,000 - 21,00 F
PTA50-12-75/SS/EB 50 M12 75 29 14 19 104 4,000 - 18,61 F
PTA50-12-125/SS/EB 50 M12 125 29 14 19 154 4,000 - 21,00 F
PTA50-16-75/SS/EB 50 M16 75 34 13 19 109 4,000 - 21,58 F
PTA50-16-100/SS/EB 50 M16 100 34 13 19 134 4,000 - 22,40 F
PTA50-16-150/SS/EB 50 M16 150 34 13 19 184 4,000 - 24,51 F
ØF
A/F
G
ØD

.Options.
- �Other thread
dimensions on request
- �316 grade Stainless steel on request
.Advantages.
- �Hygienic special sole for easy cleaning.
- ��Food processing, Pharmaceutical
and Chemical Environment
Sole in
EPDM,
blue
 Static
load(N)
Price per
Part N° ØD ØF B A A/F G H unit 1 to 5
PTA80-12-100/SS/EB 80 M12 100 35 14 25 135 10000 - 31,38 F
PTA80-12-150/SS/EB 80 M12 150 35 14 25 185 10000 - 33,65 F
PTA80-16-100/SS/EB 80 M16 100 35 13 25 135 10000 - 33,65 F
PTA80-16-150/SS/EB 80 M16 150 35 13 25 185 10000 - 35,85 F
PTA80-20-100/SS/EB 80 M20 100 38 17 25 138 10000 - 37,57 F
PTA80-20-150/SS/EB 80 M20 150 38 17 25 188 10000 - 40,32 F
PTA80-20-200/SS/EB 80 M20 200 38 17 25 238 10000 - 44,54 F
ØF
A/F
G
ØD

Thread: 304 stainless steel, supplied
without nut
Sole: EPDM blue
.Options.
- �Other thread
dimensions on request
- �316 grade Stainless steel on request
.Advantages.
- Hygienic special sole for easy cleaning.
- ���Food processing, Pharmaceutical
and Chemical Environment
 Static
load(N)
Price per
unit 1 to 5Part N° ØD ØF B A A/F G H
PTA100-16-100/SS/EB 100 M16 100 39.5 13 30 139.5 15000 - 48,36 F
PTA100-16-150/SS/EB 100 M16 150 39.5 13 30 189.5 15000 - 50,09 F
PTA100-16-200/SS/EB 100 M16 200 39.5 13 30 239.5 15000 - 54,00 F
PTA100-20-100/SS/EB 100 M20 100 43.0 17 30 143.0 15000 - 51,73 F
PTA100-20-150/SS/EB 100 M20 150 43.0 17 30 193.0 15000 - 55,07 F
PTA100-20-200/SS/EB 100 M20 200 43.0 17 30 243.0 15000 - 59,00 F
PTA100-24-100/SS/EB 100 M24 100 44.0 20 30 144.0 15000 - 55,66 F
PTA100-24-150/SS/EB 100 M24 150 44.0 20 30 194.0 15000 - 57,35 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 10+ 15+ 20+
Disc. Price -5% -10% -15% On request
Sole in

H
10°
ØD
54
A Ø15
G
Articulated foot with sheet metal base Ø80
Food industry
Large spacing
allows use of a
hammer drill
Static
load(N)
Price per
unit 1 to 5Part N° ØD ØF B A A/F G H
PAMF80-12-100/EB 80 M12 100 35 14 25 135 10000 - 38,93 F
PAMF80-12-150/EB 80 M12 150 35 14 25 185 10000 - 41,14 F
PAMF80-16-75/EB 80 M16 75 35 13 25 110 10000 - 39,46 F
PAMF80-16-125/EB 80 M16 125 35 13 25 160 10000 - 42,27 F
PAMF80-16-175/EB 80 M16 175 35 13 25 210 10000 - 45,06 F
PAMF80-20-100/EB 80 M20 100 38 17 25 138 10000 - 45,06 F
PAMF80-20-150/EB 80 M20 150 38 17 25 188 10000 - 47,85 F
PAMF80-20-200/EB 80 M20 200 38 17 25 238 10000 - 52,03 F
WEB
12/2022
WEB

Thread: 304 stainless steel, supplied
without nut
Sole: EPDM blue
.Options.
- �Other thread
dimensions on request
- �316 grade Stainless steel on request
.Advantages.
- Hygienic special pad for easy cleaning.
- ��Food processing, Pharmaceutical
and Chemical Environment
Threading Static
load(N)
Price per
unit 1 to 5  Part N° ØD ØF B A A/F G H
 PAMF100-16-100/EB 100 M16 100 39.5 13 30 139.5 15000 56,53 F
 PAMF100-16-150/EB 100 M16 150 39.5 13 30 189.5 15000 - 58,24 F
 PAMF100-16-200/EB 100 M16 200 39.5 13 30 239.5 15000 - 62,18 F
PAMF100-20-100/EB 100 M20 100 43.0 17 30 143.0 15000 - 59,90 F
PAMF100-20-150/EB 100 M20 150 43.0 17 30 193.0 15000 - 63,32 F
PAMF100-20-200/EB 100 M20 200 43.0 17 30 243.0 15000 - 67,23 F
Hole for
fixing
bolt
DISCOUNTS